
822-Lanc«st*r Farming, Saturday, Fabruary 27,1993

Public Auction Register
Closing Date Monday 5:00 P.M

of each week's publication

TUE MAR 2 - 9AM, Farm
Equipment, Horses, Cows,
Hellers, Shop Equipment
Located'4 Miles Northwest
Of Wakefield At 1707 Cher-
ry Hill Road, Lancaster Co ,
Pa Owners, Benj F. &

Rebecca Esh Abe Diffen-
bach, Auct

Mrs Clyde Steinmetz
Horst Aucts
WED MAR 3 - 6 30PM,
Consignment Auction Of
Wmross, Ertl, Hess Trucks,
Misc Nascar Items, And
Misc Toys Located At A &
C Diffenbach Auction Inc ,
100 W Jackson St, New
Holland, Pa 17557. Alan
D'ffenbach Auct

TUE MAR 2 - 9AM, Horse
Drawn" Farm Machinery,
Sputmck, Seven Head
Mules, Milk Equipment,
Few Antiques, Household
Goods, Frick Threshing
Machine Located On The
Farm At 2103 Lincoln High-
way East, Half Mile East Of
Route 30 And 896 Junction
Along Route 30 Owner,
Levi E & Barbara Stoltzfus
Steve & Steves Jr
Petersheim

THURS MAR 4 - Newport,
R D - Antiques and full line
of top farm machinery Her-
man & Leora Kraft Klmg's

TUE MAR. 2 -10AM, Carl
Stewart Farm Equipment
Auction, Fancy JD Machin-
ery Including 9500 Com-
bine, 4250 Tractor, Tan-
dem Farm Truck, 7240
Planter & More Located E
Bloomfield, N Y Roy Teits-
worth, Inc Sales Manager
& Auct
TUE MAR 2- 10AM Car-
pet inventory, vehicles,
office furniture On pre-
mises John H Schach, Inc
West Reading Shopping
Center, 539 Penn Ave ,

West Reading, Pa Wm F.
Comly, aucts

TUE MAR 2 - 10 30AM,
200 HeadRegistered & I D
Holstems. Located In Hun-
tingdon Co , IVs Miles East
Of Alexandria, Pa., Off
Route 305 Owners, River
View Farm Mark Click S
Dale Gibboney, Aucts.
TUE. MAR. 2 -10.30AM
Farm equipment, pay load-
er, alum, dump truck,
household goods, cattle
trailer. North of Reading,
Berks Co. Between Lees-
port & Shoemakersville
turn east off Rt 61 onto
Shoemakersville Rd. for
0 4 mile past Brush Well-
man, turn left onto Adams
Hotel Rd. for 1.7 miles then
right on Berk Rd. for 0 8 mi
For John Heffner. Ralph W
Zettlemoyer Auction, auct

TUE MAR 2-11AM Trac-
tors, farm, equip., Ford
truck. Along Naftzinger-
town Rd., Berks Co East
on old Rt. 22, 'A mile E. of
Shartlesville turn right onto
the Shartlesville/Centerport
Rd., go approx. 1 mile to
second blacktop road, turn
right onto Naftzingertown
Rd. for approx. 1 mile, first
farm left For David M Dis-
singer. Dennis F. Wagner,
auct

TUE MAR 2- 11AM Dairy
herd dispersal Selling at
Klmg's Sale Barn, located
15 miles N of Carlisle, on
Rt 74, 2 miles N of Landis-
burg Managed by Klmg's
Auctions, Inc
WED MAR 3 - 9AM Build-
ing supplies and hardware
at Goods Auction, 111 N
Maple Ave., Leola Pa

WED. MAR 3 -10AM,
Owen R Gardner Com-
plete Dispersal, 8 Tractors,
Trucks, 2 Combines, Farm
Machinery. Vegetable
Equipment, Etc Located
On The Former Zach Rob-
bins Farm Near Moreland
Baptist Church 8 Miles E.
Of Muncy, Pa, 8 Miles W.
Of Millville, Watch For Auc-
tion Arrows Off Rt. 442
Owner, Owen R Gardner.
Fraley Auction Company.

WED. MAR 3 -1.30PM
Belleville Livestock Market
complete herd dispersal
From Western Pa, 72head
grade Holstein cows and
heifers, For more info call
Gene Click 717-667-2703

WED MAR 3 - 3PM, Anti-
ques, Household Goods,
Depression Glass, Dairy
Bottles, Tools. Sale To Be
Held At The'Corner Of Rt
322 & Durlach Rd. (Approx.
2Vi Miles West Of Ephra-
ta), Ephrata, Lancaster
County, Pa. Sale For, Mr. &

lions,

THURS MAR 4 - 9AM,
Horse Drawn Farm
Machinery, Tools & Anti-
ques Located 370 Roths-
ville Rd , Ephrata, Pa
Directions’ From Akron A!
The Traffic Light Turn West
Onto West Main St, Go To
Stop Sign At Rothsville Rd
Turn Left Onto Rothsville
Rd One Mile To Property
On Left, Lancaster County,
Pa Auction By, Marvin S
and Miriam Martin Paul E
And Aaron E Martin,
Aucts
THURS MAR 4 - 9AM,
Tractors, Farm Equipment,
Tools, Household Goods,
Farm Related Items & Anti-
ques Located At 255 Hill-
dale Road Mt Nebo, Pen-
na. (Lancaster County)
Directions From Lancaster-

PUBLIC SALE
Of Farm Equipment, Household

Goods & Antique
Sat., March 13th, 1993

At 9:00 A.M.
Located Along Farmersvllle Rd., East
End Of Farmersvllle, 3 Mi. East Of
Brownstown Or 3 Ml. West Of
Hlnkletown.

Farm Equipment
255 M.F. Tractor With 2500 Hours, On

Steel, 350-B John Deere Crawler With
Loader, 1830 Case Uni-Loader, John
Deere Harrow. John Deere No. 39 3 Pt.
Grassmower, #758 Wetmore Grinder Mix-
er, John Deere 28 KBA Disc Harrow, IHIO
Ft. Transport Disc, Oliver Disc, New Idea
#3lO Corn Picker, #56 New Holland Hay
Rake, #530 IH Manure Spreader, Super
#7B New Holland Baler, Oliver Grain Drill,
Field Trailer Sprayer, Hershey Tobacco
Planter, Gravity Bin & Wagon, Two Row 3
Pt. Cultivator, 2-16 Ft. Flat Bed Wagons,
Cultipacker, 3 Pt. 3 Bottom Oliver Cushion
Trip Plow, Harvest Handler 16 Ft.
Elevator.

Winco 10,000 KW PTO Generator
2-Horse Drawn Cultivators, 1 With Tobac-
co Hoer 106 Wiard Plow, IH Horse Drawn
Corn Planter, 7 Ft. One Horse Weeder,
Oliver Trip Bottom Sulky Plow With 4
Horse Hitch, Work Harness, Saddle Single
Line, 20 In. Collar, Bridles, Halters, 2
Straw Hooks, Platform Scale, Hanging
Scales, Water Pump 65 Ft. Pipe, Small
Water Pump With Engine- Hose, 7% In.
Milwaukee Saw, Black& Decker Saw Key-
stone, Dehorner, 'A In. Electric Drill, Brace
Bits, 2 Light Hole Hog Self-Feeders, Hog
Trough, Air Compressor, Hydraulic Jack,
Screw Jack.Bale Hooks, Tobacco Spears
- Shears, Old Wrenches, Other Wrenches,
2 Prong Forks & Others, Rakes, Shovels,
Hoes, 1-2 Man Hand Saws, Cement
Wheelbarrow, Shovel Harrow, Back
Sprayer, Guns Model 7 Carbine 7 MMOB
10 Ga. Shotgun 36 In. Barrel, B-B Gun,
P.V.C. Gate.
Household Goods & Antiques

Slant Top Desk With Bookcase: Tan Col-
umbian Kitchen Range 5 Piece Bedroom
Suite, Oak Washstand & Dresser, Oak
Extension Table With 7 Boards, Porcelain
Top Table, 2 High Chairs, Upholster Rock-
er & Chair, Dial & Sew Sewing Machine,
Couch, Rag Carpet, New & Used Quilts,
Wall Hangings, New Handmade Throw
Rugs, Comforts, Bundles Of Quilt Mater-
ial, Old Bench, Trunks, Clothe Tree, Old
Beds, Porch Glider & Chairs, Childs Crib,
3 Gal. Butter Churn Crocks, Jugs, Lan-
terns, Aladdin Lamp, 10 Qt. Ice Cream
Freezer, Sausage Stuffer, Cigar Boxes,
Cherry Seeder, 16 Qt. Stainless Kettle,
S.S. Milk Bucket, S.S. Knives & Forks &

Spoons, Big Iron Kettle With Round Fur-
nace, Small Iron Kettle, Picture Frames,
Hoover Sweeper, Pots, Kettles & Dishes,
Green Canning Jars, Some Dated, And
Many More Items Not Listed.

Household Goods At 10:30
Terms By:
Paul H. And Esther Weaver
Phone 717-354-9188

Auctioneers No. AU-001122-L
Paul W. Horst
Leroy L. Horst

Refreshments Will Be Served
Not Responsible For Accidents

lf Any Should Occur

Take Rt 272 South To Rawlinsville Crossroad-
Truce Rd. (Turn-Right) To Continue Straight To Hill-

VALUABLE
REAL ESTATE

20.8 ACRES (M/L) FARMETTE
Thurs., March 25, 1993

1:00 P.M
Located at 245 Keener Rd., R.D. #1 Bain-
bridge, PA, Lane. County, Between Marietta
And Middletown Off Rte. 441.
14x70 - 3 Bedroom Shultz Mobile Home.
3 Poultry Buildings

50’x534’ Hi Rise
46’x424’ Hi Rise
44’x324’ Shallow Pit with 2 Automatic
Standby Generators

2 Wells and On-Site Septic System Ideal for
poultry, swine or veal production.

Land well suited for tobacco, vegetables, or
landscape nursery.

Open House March 6,13, 20, 24; 1-5 P.M. or
for an appointment call 717-436-8431 or
717-653-5689.
Terms: 10% down day of sale - Balance 45
days.

Terms By;
Charles W. & Jo-Anne Brooks

Harold (Abe) Shaffner, Auct.
829-L

PUBLIC AUCTION
FARM EQUIPMENT -

TRACTORS - BUTCHER
EQUIPMENT

SATURDAY,
MARCH 20, 1993

9:30 AM
LOCATED: Rt. 30 in AbbottStown

(Adams Co.), turn north and keep
straight onto Brough Road, go 1.7 mile
to Stop sign, turn left onto Pine Run
Road, go 4/10 mile to macadam lane on
left. Watch for signs.

Oliver 1550D, 3 pt., P.S., 95% Rubber,
Remote; Oliver 1600D, 30% Rubber, 3 pt.,
P.S., Remote; J.D. 50 w/Remote & Live PTO;
John Deere Pedal Trac'or, 1973 InL 1600
Loadstar w/Grain Body & Hoist - 22,500
GVW; 2 Moritz 12’ Stock Trailers - Like
New, Jacobson GTI2 Tractor with Mower,
Plow, Disc & Rototiller; New Holland 353
Grinder Mixer, N.H. 467 Haybine, N.H. 327
PTO Manure Spreader, N.H. 254 - 3 pt. Rake,
N.H. 268 PTO Baler, Brillion 13’ Cultimul-
cher - (Wheels Mtd. inside); Bush Hog 13’
Heavy Transport Disk, Brillion 13’ Cultipack-
er with Center Bearings, Oliver 4x16 Semi
Mtd.Plow, New Idea 2Row Mtd. ComPicker
with 8 Roll Husking Bed (Oliver Mtds), N.H.
38 Flail Chopper, J.D. FBB 15 Disc Drill,
Zimmerman 40’ Elevator w/Eleciric Motor,
Portable Elevator Drag with Motor, J.D. 350 -

5x16 Hyd.Reset Plow, Little Giant 40’ Eleva-
tor (Motor & PTO), Freeman 3 pt. 7’ Blade, 2
McCurdy Gravity Bins with N.H. Running
Gears, 1 Flat Wagon, 1 Wagon with Sides,
Vicon 3 pt. Fertilizer Seeder, TSC Trailer
Sprayer with Pump & Booms, Polyester Tank,
HiCo 6’ Pull Type Rotary Mower, Grain
Auger 6”x20” with Carriage & Gas Motor,
Grove 14’ Dump Wagon with Hay Rack
Sides, V Snow Plow, Cement Mixer, 2 Row
Culti. for J.D. 50, Hydraulic Cylinders, A.T.
Ferrell & Co. Seed Cleaner.

Enterprise 32 & 22 Meat Grinders, Butcher
Ladles, Sausage Stuffer, 200 Burlap Bags, 4
Earring Crates, 40’ Extension Ladder, Fire
EngineLadder, Tow Chains, Tractor & Truck
Tire Chains, Screw Bam Jacks, Box of Black
Smith Tools, Grinder, Cross Cut Saw, Pipe
Vise & Threader, Hog Troughs, Misc. Farm
Items Not Mentioned.

NOTE: This equipment was well cared for
and is in very good condition, always kept
inside. Not a lot of small items so Please Be
On Time!

TERMS: Cash or Good Check.
Seller:
MR, & MRS. WILSON
(BOOTS) LINEBAUGH
911 Pine Run Road
Abbottstown, PA
717-624-8259

Auction Conducted By:
Rentzei’s Auction Service
Emigsvllle, PA

dale Road (At Mt. Nebo By, David P. & Dorothy
Store) Turn Right To Sale. Hess. I. Paul HarnishSigns Will Be Posted. Sale Larry Neuhauser, Aucts,

LARGE
FARM LAND & MACHINERY

AUCTION SALE
THURSDAY,

MARCH 4, 1993
10 AM

White Oke N.C.
Close to Fayettville, N.C.

500 Ac. of Cattle Land - Milk Operation - Silo
Equipment - Silage Equipment - Hay Equipment -

Farm Equipment - Komstsue Dozer - 8 Tractors -

Trucks - Trailers - Grain Bins.

LLOYD MEEKINS & SONS
REALTY & AUCTION CO.

Lumberton, N.C.
919-739-0547

919-739-0381 Night
NC LN 858

HANSEN FAMILY
FARM AUCTION
SAT., MAR. 6, 11:00 a.m.

HALL. (ONTARIO CO.) NEW YORK
Sale to be held at the Chris Hansen
farm located at the corner of Fiat Street
and Kashong Switch Road, 2 miles
south of Hall or 7 miles north of Penn
Yan, between State Route 14A and
PreEmptlon Road.
Chris, Ed and Vern Hansen well respected
as farmers and caretakers of machinery,
will sell at absolute auction, the following:
Case 2390 diesel, cab tractor, 4350 hrs., air,
heat, radio, 2 hyd. remotes, 20.8-38 tires and
axle duals, nice tractor!; Case 1175 diesel, fen-
der tractor, 3 pt,, 2 hyd. remotes, 20.8-38 rub-
ber; Case 1690 diesel, fender tractor, 3 pt., 2
hyd., remotes, 15.5-38 rubber; Case 930
diesel, fender tractor, 3 pt., 2 hyd. remotes,
18.4-34 rubber; Case 830 diesel, fender trac-
tor, 3 pt., 2 hyd. remotes, 15.5-38 rubber;
David Brown 1210 diesel, cab tractor, 3 pt,
one hyd. remote, 18.4-30 rubber; AC D-14
gas, Industrial forklift tractor, tilt, side shift,
shuttle trans.; 2 JD “B” narrow front tractors;
Case 680 diesel loader/backhoe; 1970 IH
Flcetstar 1910 model 10 wheel twin screw
truck with 20 ft. all steelproduce or grainbody
and hoist, air brakes, 5 sp. trans., with 4 sp.
aux., 406 gas engine; 1968 IH 2000 10 wheel
twin screw road tractor with Detroit diesel
power, 5/3 trans., wet line, (could lengthen for
field truck!); 1971 IH 1600 single axle truck
with Edbro hoist and 16 ft. stake body; 1959
Chevy with hoist and racks, no brakes; Wil-
Rich 24 ft. folding field cultivator; Case K 23A
20 ft hyd. wing folding disk; Howard STI6O
1000 r.p.m.-p.to. rotovator app. 14 ft.; Nie-
meyer 3 pt. p.to. power harrow app. 15 ft;
Yelter 15ft. model 3415 rotary hoe;Lilliston 4
and 6row rolling cultivators; JD 6-row beet or
cabbage crust breaker; McConnell 6-row nar-
row 3 pt. cultivator; JD 3 pt. 4-row cultivator;
IH 4-row front mount cultivator; Midwest 24
ft. hitch hiker type harrow, for disk, etc.; 3 sec-
tion 24 ft. landroller; 3 section 18ft land roll-
er; 2 9 ft. plow rollers; 1 8 ft plowroller; 2 7
ft. plow rollers; 1 5 ft. plowroller; JD 3-16 trip
bottom high speed trailer plow; McKee 720
double auger 3 pt 6 ft. snowblower; JD front
mount snowblades; Woods 214 14 ft. wing
type folding rotary mower; 300 gal. and 200
gal. poly tank trailer type boom sprayers; 275
gal. chemical mixing tank; 2 Blue 5 shank
Anhydrous applicators with tank; Fix All
dump cart with truck tires; flat bed hay wagon;
3 single axle produce or round bale trailers;
high clearance farm trailer;Little Giant gravi-
ty box only; Little Giant undercar elevator;
skeleton elevator, older Clark indoor forklift
(gas engine) 2stage app. 8 ft lift; Edbro hoist
from single axle truck; fan off airblast sprayer
with Wisconsin engine; Wide front end for
Farmall “Super C”; 2Patz silo unloaders from
12and 16ft. silos; A good offering of machin-
ery sells here on March 6th! See you in Hall!
Terms: CASH or honorable check day of
auction! Acceptable Identification
required!

Owned by
THE HANSEN FAMILY

For Info. Contact The Ed Hansen Farm
Office 716-526-5260.

Auction Conducted By:
PIRRUNG AUCTIONEERS, INC.

Wayland, New York
716-728-2520

S,


